Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

Uriin

N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B

GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

Inno3D GTX 1660 Super

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

RTX 5050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (VCG50508DFXPB1)
Ekran Karti

GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G GAMING OC GDDR6 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G VENTUS 2X 0C

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G INSPIRE 2X 0C 128BIT

RTX 5060 0C 8GB GDDR7 128Bit (VCG50608DFXPB1-
0) Ekran Karti

GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X OC 8GB GDDR6
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Inno 3d

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,00

59,00

79,00

usb

usb

usb

6.750,00 TL

299,00

329,00

349,00

369,00

369,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C WHITE GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X 0C

RTX 5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(VCG5060T8DFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0OC 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 Ti 8G VENTUS 2X PLUS

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

PNY

PNY

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0OC

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

RTX 5070 OC 12GB GDDR7 192Bit
(VCG507012TFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

RTX 5070 ARGB EPIC-X 12GB GDDR7 192Bit
(VCG507012TFXXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Pny

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

429,00

429,00

499,00

499,00

529,00

529,00

599,00

669,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

749,00

790,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5070
192Bit

GEFORCE 5070 126G
VGA

12G SHADOW 2X OC GDRR7

VENTUS 2X 0C WHITE 192BIT

RTX 5070 Ti O0C 16GB GDDR7 256Bit
(VCG5070T16TFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

GEFORCE RTX 5070
192B

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X 0C EKRAN KARTI

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5070

RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 256Bit (VCG508016TFXPB1-

0) Ekran Karti

GEFORCE RTX 5080

GEFORCE RTX 5070

256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080

GEFORCE RTX 5080

GEFORCE RTX 5080

GEFORCE RTX 5070

12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7

12G VENTUS 2X 0C

16G VENTUS 3X OC WHITE

TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7

16G GAMING TRIO OC VGA

16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

829,00

899,00

.049,00

.090,00

.190,00

.299,00

.299,00

.499,00

.799,00

.899,00

.899,00

999,00

.999,00

.999,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

PNY

PNY

PNY

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G VANGUARD SOC GDRR7 VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7 512B
DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB GDDR6 96Bit
(VCG30506DFXPB1) Ekran Karti

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G OC 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G 0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G OC GD6

VCNT1000 4GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNT1000-SB)

RTX 4060 X1r8 0C 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG40608DFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

RTX 5060 8GB GDDR7 128Bit (VCG50608DFXPB1)
Ekran Karti

RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Pny

Pny

Msi

5+

3.999,00

3.999,00

4.599,00

239,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

329,00

329,00

349,00

375,00

389,00

395,00

400,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI
DP 192BIT

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTXA1000-SB)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

PNY RTX 5060 Ti O0C 16GB GDDR7 128Bit
(VCG5060T16DFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1l LHR 8GB
GDDR6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

PNY RTX 5070 12GB GDDR7 192Bit (VCG507012TFXPB1)
Ekran Karti

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G INSPIRE 3X 0C GDRR7 192B
DX12

PNY RTX 5070 Ti 16GB GDDR7 256Bit
(VCG5070T16TFXPB1) Ekran Karti

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Msi

Pny

425,00

449,00

549,00

550,00

559,00

589,00

599,00

599,00

600,00

699,00

799,00

799,00

829,00

1.039,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

PNY

PNY

PNY

PNY

PNY

PNY

GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO OC WHITE VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS
RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

RTX 5090 0C 32GB GDDR7 512Bit
(VCG509032TFXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

RTX 5090 32G SUPRIM SOC 32GB GDRR7 512B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

RTX400 4GB DDR6 64Bit 4 xDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA400-SB)

VCNT1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 DISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNT1000-8GB-SB)

RTX 5060 Ti EPIC-X ARGB 0C 8GB GDDR7 128Bit
(VCG5060T16TFXXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

RTXA2000 12GB DDR6 192Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA2000-12GB-SB)

RTX2000ADA 16GB DDR6 128Bit 4 xDISPLAY
CIKISLI PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI
EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTX2000ADA-SB)

RTX 5070 Ti EPIC-X ARGB 0C 16GB GDDR7 256Bit
(VCG5070T16TFXXPB1-0) Ekran Karti

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Pny

Msi

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

.199,00

.799,00

.899,00

.899,00

.990,00

.499,00

.690,00

219,00

450,00

609,00

675,00

849,00

.069,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usb



